
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nicht Klassifiziert
NS
NS
NS

St.Nr.
3

31
1

444
269
36

912
6

185
555
76

661
69

777
84

40
325
10

Name
Unger Josef
Jetschko Raimund
Rosivall Agoston
Prinzjakowitsch Thomas
Steiner Johann
Veit Rene
Schweizer Jürgen
Künzel Andreas
Weirethmayer Marco
Männer Daniel
Seebacher Günter
Frey Karl Heinz
Schindler Karl
Dorner Manfred
Dukat Klaus Peter

Luger Werner
Siegele Gerhard
Rechberger Toni

Nat
B
N
H
N
N
St
O
N
O
N
St
B
N
B
O

O
T
O

Fzg
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR1000
Ducati 1098
Kawasaki ZX10R
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR1000
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Ducati 999

Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R1000

Team
MPU
Low Budget

444er Racing Group
MFC Höllental
Bertl K. Racing
Wartecker
MPU

MFC Höllental
Pfaffenwimmer
Team Frey

MPU

RTS
Phillip Team
MSC Rotteneck

Runden
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

0
0
0

Gesamtzeit
20:45.242
20:58.331
20:58.415
21:01.765
21:07.983
21:21.240
21:29.503
21:31.372
21:41.087
21:41.275
22:21.282
22:30.353
21:09.465
21:12.243
21:16.293

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff.
-

+13.089
+13.173
+16.523
+22.741
+35.998
+44.261
+46.130
+55.845
+56.033

+1:36.040
+1:45.111
1 Runde

+2.778
+6.828

-
-
-

Abstand
-

+13.089
+0.084
+3.350
+6.218

+13.257
+8.263
+1.869
+9.715
+0.188

+40.007
+9.071

1 Runde
+2.778
+4.050

-
-
-

Beste Zeit.
1:43.354
1:44.349
1:44.373
1:44.252
1:44.548
1:44.152
1:46.250
1:46.081
1:45.464
1:47.451
1:50.140
1:50.465
1:52.855
1:53.890
1:54.318

-.---
-.---
-.---

Beste Geschw.
146,955
145,554
145,520
145,689
145,277
145,829
142,950
143,177
144,015
141,352
137,901
137,495
134,583
133,360
132,861

-
-
-
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